
2025 Seton Track & Field Schedule
Date Meet Time Location Level

Wednesday 3/26/2025 Green vs. White Intrasquad 3:00 PM PAC ALL

Monday 3/31/2025 Oak Hills Casual 4:30 PM Oak Hills JV

Wednesday 4/2/2025 Skyline Open 4:00 PM PAC V

Wednesday 4/9/2025 Elder 4:30 PM PAC JVA

Friday 4/11/2025 Elder 4:30 PM PAC JV

Tuesday 4/15/2025 Indian Hill Relays 4:30 PM Indian Hill V

Tuesday 4/15/2025 JV Series #1 4:30 PM PAC JVB

Wednesday 4/23/2025 JV Series #2 4:30 PM St. Xavier JVB

Friday 4/25/2025 Golden Baton Relay 4:15 PM Sycamore V

Tuesday 4/29/2025 JV Series #3 4:30 PM LaSalle JVB

Thursday 5/1/2025 East Central JV Invite 5:00 PM East Central JVA

Friday 5/2/2025 East Central Invitational 5:15 PM East Central V

Wednesday 5/7/2025 JV Series #4 4:30 PM Harrison JVB

Thursday 5/8/2025 Best of the West 4:00 PM Oak Hills V

Saturday 5/10/2025 Best of the West JV 10:00 AM Oak Hills JVA/B

Tuesday 5/13/2025 GGCL V & JV Prelims 4:15 PM La Salle V & JV

Thursday 5/15/2025 GGCL V & JV Championships 5:00 PM St. Xavier V & JV

Wednesday 5/21/2025 District Prelims 4:00 PM Ross V

Friday 5/23/2025 District Finals 4:00 PM Ross V

Wednesday 5/28/2025 Regional Championships 5:00 PM Welcome Stadium V

Friday 5/30/2025 Regional Championships 5:00 PM Welcome Stadium V

Friday 6/6/2025 State Championships 10:00 AM Welcome Stadium V

Saturday 6/7/2025 State Championships 9:00 AM Welcome Stadium V


